                                             QQBB--XXLLMM  SSeerriieess
SSEELLEECCTTIIOONN  GGUUIIDDEE
Order code*
Input Output
Efficiency
(%,Typ)
Switching
Frequency
(KHz,Typ)
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
Nominal Range Max Min
QB0503XLM 5 4.5-5.5.
2
5  50  5  79 83
QB0505XLM 5 4.5-5.5 5 100 10 70 82
QB0509XLM- 5 4.5-5.5 9 56 6 75 83
QB0512XLM 5 4.5-5.5 12 42 4 79 83
QB0515XLM  5 4.5-5.5 15 33 3 80 80
QB0524XLM 5 4.5-5.5 24 21 2 78 84
QB1205XLM 12 10.8-13
.2
5 100 10 72 84
QB1209XLM  12 10.8-13